Groundwater Management Area (GMA) 3
Modeled Available Groundwater for Relevant Aquifers by Groundwater Conservation District (GCD)
2021 Joint Planning

Modeled Available Groundwater (acre-feet per year)
GCD Aquifer County
2020 2030 2040 2050 2060 2070
Middle Pecos GCD  Capitan Reef Complex Aquifer Pecos 4 4 4 4 4 4
Middle Pecos GCD | Dockum Pecos 6,142 6,142 6,142 6,142 6,142 6,142
Middle Pecos GCD | Edwards-Trinity (Plateau) and Pecos Valley Pecos 122,899 122,899 122,899 122,899 122,899 122,899
Middle Pecos GCD  Rustler Pecos 3 3 3 3 3 3

Values from GAM Run 21-009 MAG: Modeled Available Groundwater for the Aquifers in Groundwater Management Area 3
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Modeled Available Groundwater (acre-feet per year)
GCD Aquifer County
2020 2030 2040 2050 2060 2070
Reeves County GCD Dockum Reeves 2,539 2,539 2,539 2,539 2,539 2,539
Reeves County GCD Edwards-Trinity (Plateau) and Pecos Valley Reeves 189,744 189,744 189,744 189,744 189,744 189,744
Reeves County GCD Rustler Reeves 2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387
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Aquifer

Capitan Reef Complex Aquifer

Capitan Reef Complex Aquifer

Dockum

Dockum

Dockum

Dockum

Edwards-Trinity (Plateau) and Pecos Valley
Edwards-Trinity (Plateau) and Pecos Valley
Edwards-Trinity (Plateau) and Pecos Valley
Edwards-Trinity (Plateau) and Pecos Valley
Rustler

Rustler

Rustler

No District-County Totals

Values from

Capitan Reef Complex Aquifer

No District — County

County

Ward
Winkler
Crane
Loving
Ward
Winkler
Crane
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Ward
Winkler
Loving
Ward
Winkler

Dockum Aquifer

Edwards-Trinity (Plateau) and Pecos Valley aquifers

Rustler Aquifer

2020

103
274

94

453
2,150
6,000
4,991
2,982
49,976
49,979
200

377
8,697
107,928
200

2030

103
274

94

453
2,150
6,000
4,991
2,982
49,976
49,979
200

377
8,697
107,928
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2040

103
274

94

453
2,150
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377
8,697
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2050

103
274

94

453
2,150
6,000
4,991
2,982
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49,979
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377
8,697
107,928
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Modeled Available Groundwater (acre-feet per year)

2060
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377
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2070

103
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453
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107,928
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